School Safety Commission Liaison Resolution

WHEREAS, Revised School Code requires the designate a liaison to work with the School Safety Commission and the Office of School	Board to Safety.
WHEREAS, the liaison shall be an individual employed by the Academy or ass and continuously work under contract in the school operated by the academy. The with the School Safety Commission and the Office of School Safety to identify measures.	liaison shall work
BE IT RESOLVED, that the appoints as the School Safety Commission Liaison effective	e immediately.
Secretary's Certification: I certify that the foregoing resolution was duly adopted by the Board of Directors at a properly noticed open meeting held on the day of which a quorum was present.	, 20, at
By:Board Secretary Date:	